
From: 

To: Jefffrey Epstein .<1 

Subject: Dec. 2018 Itinerary (so far!) 

Date: Thu, 29 Nov 2018 21:05:01 +0000 

Sat. Dec.1 2018 NY 

10:00am Appt w/Misha Gromov 

12:30pm Appt w/Vincenzo Lozzo 

1:00pm Appt w/Robert Kuhn 

Sun. Dec. 2, 2018 NY-Bedford-NY? PB? 

Reminder: Hanukkah begins at sundown 

10:00am Depart Teterboro 

10:30am Arrive Bedford, Rectrix (a) 

10:15am Tristar Limo Confirm #836674 

11:00am Martin Nowak 

12:30pm LUNCH w/George Church 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Seth Lloyd 

2:00pm Appt w/lohn De La Parra 

2018 December 

2:00pm Appt iv/Caleb Harper 0 
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3:00pm Appt w/Danny Hillis 

5:00pm Tristar Limo Confirm #836680 

TBD Depart Bedford 

TBD Arrive NY? PB? 

Mon. Dec 3, 2018 LSJ 

Reminder: Joscha Bach to fly from LA back to Boston (Rec. Loc#TMDLVY) 

Reminder: Flights for Cesar and Freddy to the island? 

Tues. Dec. 4, 2018 LSJ 

4:45am to return to London via British Air#58 (Rec. 

Wed. Dec 5, 2018 LSJ 

Reminder.• Ehud and Nili to return to NY early morning 

Thurs. Dec 6, 2018 LSJ-PB 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive PB 

Fri. Dec. 7, 2018 PB 

6:40pm to depart JFK via AF#7 (Rec. 

Sat. Dec. 8, 2018 PB 

Reminder.• Ehud and Nth in Miami Dec 8-11 
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5:20pm to return to JFK via Aeroflot#102 (Rec. 

Sun. Dec 9, 2018 PB 

Mon. Dec 10, 2018 PB-NY 

Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Dec. 24-31, back in the office Jan. 2 

Reminder: Bob Axelrod in NY Dec. 10 (and again on Dec. 15) 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive NY 

3:22pm Anna and Sierra to depart STT via Delta#307 (Rec. Loc#XLBZJH) 

Tues. Dec. 11, 2018 NY 

Reminder: Ehud and Nili to return to NY 

Wed. Dec 12, 2018 NY-Paris 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Paris 

2:22pm Anna and Sierra to arrive STT via Delat#571 (Rec. Loc#XLBZJH) 

Thurs. Dec 13, 2018 Paris 

Fri. Dec 14, 2018 Paris 

Sat. Dec 15, 2018 Paris 

Reminder: Bob Axelrod in NY Dec. 15 

Sun. Dec 16, 2018 Paris 

Mon. Dec 17, 2018 Paris 

Reminder: Merwin at C7' Academy Cooling Tower Information Session 1 :30-4pm 
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flies. Dec. 18, 2018 Paris 

Wed. Dec. 19 2018 Paris 

Thurs. Dec. 20, 2018 Paris-NY 

TBD Depart Paris 

TBD Arrive NY 

Fri. Dec. 21 2018 NY 

Sat. Dec. 22, 2018 NY-PB 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive PB 

Sun. Dec. 23, 2018 PB 

Mon. Dec. 24, 2018 PB 

Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Dec. 24-31, back in the office Jan. 2 

Christmas Eve 

flies. Dec. 25, 2018 PB 

Christmas Day 

Wed. Dec. 26, 2018 PB-LSJ 

Boxing Day- Office and sit are closed 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Thurs. Dec. 27 2018 LSJ 

Fri. Dec. 28 2018 LSJ 

Sat. Dec. 29, 2018 LSJ 
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Sun. Dec 30, 2018 LSJ-PB 

TBD Depart LSI 

TBD Arrive PB 

Mon. Dec 31, 2018 PB 

New Years Eve 
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